
Announcer Bull Demmers  Stock by Gold Buckle  Rodeo Co./Roosevelt

Timed Event Cattle by Brent Palmer/Walla Walla & Jim Jack Davenport/Goldendale

Rodeo Secretary Jana Griffith  |  Rodeo Committee Co-Chairs Marty Hudson & Bruce Davenport Grand Marshals Mike & Debbie Woodward
Rodeo Committee Support Team Members Marty & Robin Hudson, Bruce, Dave, & Jim Jack Davenport, Jim Mulrony, Justin Hill, Justin Beierle, Karl Amidon; Ray & Jeff 
Thayer, Fred Wilkins, Scott Conboy, Will Sizemore,  Richard Reed, Wade & Blake Endicott, Nate & Jess Kayser, Kent Kamenzen, Joe Shattuck, Craig Schuster, Lonnie Meyers,Vickie 
Mulrony, JC Bean, Andrea Dressel

NPRA RODEO SLACK� SUNDAY 8 AM
Goldendale, WA 2023 Slack | 8:00am | Sunday 8/20/23

Tie Down Roping			 
Michael Pederson, Clarkston
Jason Andersen, Salinas
Handy Lieuallen, Pendleton
Logan Siebert, Goldendale
Dally Taylor, Burns
Trey Recanzone, Ellensburg
Tice Hiner, Walla Walla
Taylor Collins, Winnemucca
Ty Taylor, Burns
Mason Chambers, Goldendale
Kyle Sloan, Ellensburg
Clint Endicott, Goldendale
Kass Kayser, Ellensburg
Mo Mundim, Siletz
Justin Farber, Battle Ground
Chad Finley, Mt Vernon
Hank Thompson, Goldendale
Lane Siebert, Goldendale
Shane Erickson, Winnemucca
Samuel Mundell, Kingston
Jordan Tye, Canby
Cully Stafford, Prineville
Brogan Miller, San Angelo

Breakaway			 
Anna Wilder, Goldendale
Kelly Kayser, Centerville
Rylee Hansen, Weiser
Bailey Patterson, Pendleton
Krystal Pennington, Buckley
Kayde Jo Akins, Goldendale
Lauren Stafford, Prineville
Joslyn Arnold, Glenwood
Kaedence Loomis, Buena
Charley Meeske, Goldendale
Sara Recanzone, Ellensburg
Amanda Hodges, Weiser
Kaytee Gibeau, Port Townsend
Kylie Tolman, Grandview
Lindsey R Taylor, Burns
Annie Minor, Ellensburg
Leslie Kinsey, Sunnyside
Laina Sappington, Powell Butte
Beth Brueske, Olympia
Anne Meek, Wenatchee

Lindsey Burns, Stanfield
Brooklyn Christensen, Cle Elum
Britni Carlson, Hermiston
Blake Endicott, Goldendale
Zandi Eguires, White Swan
Jorgia Bean, Goldendale
Shealyn Workinger, Scio
Jenna Johnson, Warm Springs
Kilee Sofich, Prinvillle
Kass Johnson, Warm Springs
Hadley Hiner, Walla Walla
Kaitlyn Anderson, Salinas
Lexi Molnar, Goldendale
Jill Hines, Snohomish
Paysen Green, Madras
Taylor Jo Hoffman, Hermiston
Kate Paterson, Hermiston
Jenna Tolman, Grandview

Team Roping			 
Brandon Azevedo, Goldendale 
Laine Baize, Goldendale

Drew Luenella, Centerville 
Cody Tobin, Goldendale

Grant Shumway, Pasco 
Steele Shumway, Pasco

Mike Thiele, Goldendale 
Wade Meeske, Goldendale

Mike Wallen, Arlington 
Mo Mundim, Siletz

Cully Stafford, Prineville 
Dayton Stafford, Prineville

Chase Helton, Pendleton 
Jason Stewart, Pendleton

Blake Endicott, Goldendale 
Wade Endicott, Goldendale

Tom Akins, Goldendale 
Lane Andreassen, Walla Walla

Ty Taylor, Burns 
Dally Taylor, Burns

Evan Olinger, Goldendale 
Cole White, Othello

Riley McKenzie, Marlin 
Zach Raley, Brush Prairie

Andy Carlson, Hermiston 
Jordan Tye, Canby

Taylor White, Prosser 
Justin Farber, Battle Ground

Trevor McCoin, Terrebonne 
Shane Erickson, Winnemucca

Lane Siebert, Goldendale 
Hank Thompson, Goldendale

Travis Bales, Wapato 
Rick Shurtleff, Wapato

Wild Cow Milking			 
Rick Shurtleff, Wapato
Travis Bales, Wapato
Wade Endicott, Goldendale
Shane Erickson, Winnemucca

Barrel Racing			 
Kylie Tolman, Grandview
Emily Livingston, Brush Prairie
Amanda Bain, Powell Butte
Jill Hines, Snohomish
Kaycie Kayser, Ellensburg
Kass Johnson, Warm Springs
Cheyenne Westwood, Powell Butte
Kylie Hester, Colton
Kayde Jo Akins, Goldendale
Anne Meek, Wenatchee
Jorgia Bean, Goldendale
Kaedence Loomis, Buena
Jody Wallen, Arlington
Sophie Fountaine, Snohomish
Sam Boone, Siletz
Paige Gartner, Walla Walla
Ellaena Axmaker, Molalla
Emily Francisco, LaCenter
Avia Mortenson, Washougal
Olivia Eldridge, Washougal
Paige Wells, Benton City
Paisley Hill, Goldendale
Emily Tindall, Goldendale
Hadlee Beietle, Goldendale


